Rl{le 4.34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert fult name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference
(if any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

Company Number

(4453284

Name of Company

(a) PALLET FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED

I/We (b) Paul Anthony Saxton
Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP
14 Queensbridge, Northampton NN4 7BF

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the

Company’s affairs as at {c} 30 January 2009

@ﬁ
Signed

Date 3o TMKMT ‘Laa)

Liquidation Section

SATURDAY

For Official use

Post Room

TR

31/01!2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




‘Rute 4.34-CVL

Form :;.:]9
Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
PALLET FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED

on the 30th day of January 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

[ Stuart Alan Smart,

of 9 The Leecrofts, Earl Shilton, Leicester LE9 7BN

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked AA1L8 areto
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at 30 January 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on
business as freight transporters by road.

Swomat _OUEMTH S

pae 20 /1 [0 Signature(s) ( m

¥ w

Before me

a2 Lo
. N Qowew G-
A Solicitor erCemmisstomerof Oaths—

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.

Shoosmiths
The Lakes
Northampton

NN4 7SH
DX71 2280-Northampton 12

Signature M Date: ’1.,0\0\\@“‘\
RS2l R




‘A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets
Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 8,523 7,500
Furniture, Fixtures and Fittings 250 50
8,773 7,550
Available to preferential creditors 8,773 7,550

Signature (XIQM’/




‘Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,550
Liabilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 7,550
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7.550
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,550
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Banks/Institutions (11,397)
Employees (3,011)
HM Revenue and Customs (7,600)
Trade and Expense Creditors {15,651)
(37,659)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (30,109)
Share Capital:
Ordinary @)
(2)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (30,111}

; \
Signature O«%’ 1 Date: 'Zc;[' Ot (—o-c.!




-y 1 |

o \40 \Qm rareq

; anteudig

00'0 00 L1E d€S [1AD uoreauny 139085 £aqqV 01/6 20UBIMSU| HOIUIMG
00°0 0%°9/ b1 NEL 697 1915301977 UOI[IYS [JeT ‘SY01aa3aT Y] 6 (1) Lenig uRIg
141
00°0 EC 6L pd] 131530197 peoy YoIaka] Yied uo)durleg ‘/, yun 1]aM3N 4
008
00°0 0070 o1g weydurung peoy A318eH §8-cg “a1enbg yeqon 331JO Siuswiej LAsuepunpsy
00°G 6 88¢ X ¥ ['1S 43no[s peoy yied 097 pauun i 2O
000 61 L6ET1 LS [TAD Uclesuny 19an§ Anusao) £7-L1 dd Yueq gS.L SPAC|]
00°0 1001+ Ad| LHT 121590127 uojsAg ‘peoy dijuem ‘ptun uounqLsi(J ASIaquiiy
000 00§27 OHE 0197 Aorjom “PeOY ASPPPUIH Yarey) 3yl vodsuelf, AT
000 99°LLO'Y VdE OTHT AoPoulH IN PIOJUIRYS 350[D) oYL yodsuel Asqpurrg uyog
vy LVA
000 007009°L pi1100d12A1T Yoo suasng) ‘sucnelady Kousajosu] - swosnyy 79 anuaaay WH
MLE
00°0 DO'E6L'S T1dH 2quoaim YSIH peoy uoneuolod ‘z¢ Xof Od P31 N STPA0D
000 SSPES X X0 0137 A3p{oulq peoy wall 97 (AN) uely sipg
3 TEIE [SEI K]

£111n23s jo anje A

Ananoas aje(

A3anaas Lue Jo spieleg

1qap Jo junowry

(@podysod y3im) ssaappy

JUBWIEL 0 JOJIPIID JO IWEN]

-uoissassod s Luedwion a3 ur Ausdold 1340 2[31) JO UONU)SI FUIWIR[D SIONP2II PUB §3214138 10 spood jo A|ddns
aty) Jo aaueape ur pied sjunoure JuIUIeE]d SIAWOISND pue SJUARISAITE 3(ES [RUONIPUOD 10 BuIses] (a1eyd ‘aseysind-any Iapun s103pasd Aue AJ1jUap] pue SIOUPaALd || Spnjdui 1snt no A “J LON

UJALIWIT SOLLSID0T LHOAYA LATIVd - SHOLIATYD ANVANOO 1




